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By Instructor - On Campus

Compton
Division Dept Course
Division 1 ANAT  ANAT-30

ANAT-32

ASTR  ASTR-20
BIOL BIOL-10

BIOL-101
CDEV-
103
CDEV-
104
CDEV-
115
CHEM CHEM-1B
CHEM-20

CDEV

CHEM-4
GEOG GEOG-1
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Name

Onwudiwe, Hyginus

Poon, Peter

Adams, Emma
Elfarissi, Hassan
Rafique, Muhammad
Walker, Gregory
Taye, Mesfin
Abdulmalek,
Sulaiman

Dyess, Alexa
Marsh, Katherine
Sidhu, Rajinder

Quinones, Juan

Washington,
Cassandra

Most, Rosemary

Muhoro, Karara
Dhar, Gautam
Gard, Matthew
Khuu, Alan
Morvaridi, Susan
Orozco, Marco
Clark, Leonard
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Total
Grades

19

12
32
39
15
41
16

17

21
39
27

43

25

29

39
28
14
27
29
27
19

Success

63%
83%
63%
85%
80%
85%
100%

94%

71%
62%
74%

51%

88%

90%

92%
61%
71%
100%
83%
89%
68%

Retention

89%
92%
78%
90%
80%
95%
100%

100%

86%
90%
74%

84%

96%

97%

92%
75%
79%
100%
93%
89%
95%
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Compton
Division Dept Course
GEOL  GEOL-1
GEOL-3

MEDT MEDT-1
MICR  MICR-33

NFOO NFOO-11
NURS-
145
NURS-
151
NURS-
156

NURS

NURS-48

PE-
106ABC
PE-
16ABC
PE-18
PE-2
PE-
36ABC
PE-
61ABC
PE-
71ABC
PHYO  PHYO-31

PE

Research & Planning

Name

Clark, Leonard
Okbamichael, Mussie
Shigg, Cheryl

Aasi, Fazal

Wallano, Eyob

Gray, Jill

Barber, Lessie
Nwabuzor, Ozo

Tse, Sophia

Waters Harris,
Kimberly

Blankenship, Brittney

Higgins, Keith

Rosario, Krysti
Williams, Shannon

Jackson, Broderick
Evans, Amanda

Garcia, Jose

Dadi, Tedla
Jahani, Amir
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Total
Grades

30
10
12
37
37
18

32

29

37

61

13

21

19
27

49

13

25

43
23

Success

83%
90%
67%
73%
86%
67%

91%

97%

100%

66%

100%

90%

84%
89%

98%

77%

96%

95%
87%

Retention

93%
100%
92%
81%
97%
100%

91%

97%

100%

77%

100%

90%

89%
89%

98%

85%

96%

95%
87%
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Compton
Division Dept Course
PHYS PHYS-2A
PHYS-2B
PSYC PSYC-5
PSYC-9B
Division 1
Total
Division 2 ACR ACR-62

ACRP  ACRP-4C
ANTH  ANTH-1
ART ART-101

ATEC  ATEC-81

BUS BUS-1A
Cis CIs-13
COSM-
cosM 16ABCD
COSM-3
DANC-
DANC 110
ESTU  ESTU-1
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Name

Taye, Mesfin
Schwitkis, Kent
Moshrefi, Farshid
Solomon, Lehenry
Yimenu, Bethlehem
Montes, Roberto

Ueda, Dale

Kooiman, Brent
Jackson, Adrianna
Bankhead, Steven
Palmer, Cleveland
Robertson, Carolyn
Narusawa, Gary
Joiner, Robert
Sahebjame, Mohsen
Yahye, Abdirashid

Ellis, Stephen

Brewer-Smith,
Charlene

Moore, Sean
Phillips, Marjeritta

Herrera, Raul
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17
10
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Total
Grades

34
22
20
34
27
14

1,245

12

27
18
21
25
34
20
14
13
16

11
11
15

62

Success

97%
100%
100%

76%

74%

86%

83%

100%
93%
89%
86%
84%
74%
90%
79%
92%
88%

89%

91%
91%
87%
97%

Retention

100%
100%
100%
100%

93%
100%

91%

100%
93%
94%
95%
88%

100%
90%
93%
92%
94%

89%

91%
91%
100%
100%
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Compton

Division Dept

FILM
HIST

HUMA
MUSI

POLI

SLAN
SPAN

THEA

TUTR
WELD
Division 2
Total

Division3  COMS

ENGL

Course

FILM-110
HIST-101
HIST-102
HUMA-1

MUSI-
111

POLI-1

SLAN-111
SPAN-1

SPAN-3
THEA-
103
TUTR-
200
WELD-15

WELD-45

COMS-
100

ENGL-1A

Research & Planning

Name

Lawson, Anitra
Evans, Jerome
Meza, Juan

McGee, Robyn

Uch, Mandeda

Bunting, lkaweba
Shabaka, Macheo
Campos, Guadalupe
Galanis, Lily

Jordan, Lili
Maradiaga, Axa
Tavarez, Juan
Tavarez, Juan

Scott, Rodney

Herrera, Marisela

Richardson, Pamela
Richardson, Pamela

Bishop, Francesca

Janke, Kelly
Lawrence, Richard
Akomeah, Ebenezer

23

16
10

26
15
34
24
10
12
15
33
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Total
Grades

29
69
16
31

78

66
70
63
40
29
23
17
36

68

11

18
14

986

20

51
77
34

Success

90%
88%
94%
90%

94%

82%
71%
83%
80%
72%
65%
94%
92%

96%

73%

67%
100%

86%

85%

84%
90%
97%

Retention

100%
90%
94%
97%

99%

97%
93%
92%
95%
83%
87%
94%
92%

96%

91%

89%
100%

94%

95%

92%
92%
97%
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Compton

Division

Dept Course

ENGL-1B

ENGL-1C

ENGL-82

ENGL-84

ENGL-A

ENGL-B
ESL ESL-02A
ESL-02B

HDEV-

HDEV 110

MATH MATH-12

Research & Planning

Name

Juarez, Dalia
Martinez, James
Norton, Thomas
Asatoorian, Toumik
Lopez, James
Moten, Georgia
Norton, Thomas
Replogle, Peggy
Crozier, Judith
Lazar, Shemiran
Magabo, Susan
Bernaudo, Jose
Crozier, Judith
McLaughlin, Patrick
Walker, Elizabeth
Alaimalo, Anthony
Bernaudo, Jose
Jacobs, Bruce
Lopez, James
Cortez-Perez, Aurora
Cortez-Perez, Aurora

Higgins, Keith

Yates, Garry
Khan, Mahbub
Kim-Choi, Susan
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Total

Grades Success Retention
17 41% 82%
18 89% 89%
17 71% 76%
10 80% 90%
21 95% 95%
25 84% 88%
19 84% 95%
33 82% 97%
13 92% 92%
23 74% 78%

9 89% 100%
22 91% 95%
21 67% 86%
17 100% 100%
13 85% 85%
17 76% 94%
30 83% 97%
22 68% 68%
17 88% 88%

2 0% 0%

3 0% 0%
35 97% 97%
20 80% 100%
22 68% 86%
14 79% 93%
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Compton

Division

Dept Course

MATH-
130
MATH-
150

MATH-
170
MATH-
17A
MATH-
180
MATH-
190
MATH-
191
MATH-
220
MATH-23

MATH-
27A

MATH-40

MATH-73

Research & Planning

Name

Vallejo-Valadez,
Jaime

Cano, Celenia
Villalobos, Jose

Andrade, Cynthia
Roeun, Malinni
Skorka, Evan
Ornelas, Miguel
Mediza, Joe

Oveisi, Amirali

Gill, Jack
Vu, Tim

Roeun, Malinni

Martinez, Jose
Nguyen, Fonzie
Roshanaei, Alireza
Vanish, Clark
Abbassi, Ali

Bibb, Nicole
Mediza, Joe
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Total
Grades

18

28
73
29

35

34

21

14

62
19

32
42
18
17
24
18
14

Success

78%

86%
88%
55%

0%

71%

62%

67%

100%

74%
63%

0%

78%
69%
83%
76%
75%
39%
86%

Retention

94%

96%
90%
79%

0%

97%

91%

90%

100%

92%
89%

0%

91%
93%
83%
94%
75%
83%
100%
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Cf’"."?m“ Dept Course
Division

MATH-80
Division 3
Total
Grand Total

Name

Roach, Donald
Abbassi, Ali
Roach, Donald
Zambrano, Ruth

By Instructor — Online

Compton
Division Dept Course
Division 1 ASTR ASTR-20
CDEV-
CDEV 103
CDEV-
150
CH CH-1

NFOO NFOO-11
PHYS  PHYS-11
pPSYC  PSYC-16

Research & Planning

Name
Schwitkis, Kent

Most, Rosemary

Washington,
Cassandra
Rosario, Krysti
Lyons, Mary
Said, Asma
Conn, Bradfield
Cooper, Erin
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Total
Grades

27
22
28
23

1,244
3,475

Total
Grades

26

47

22

38
51
18
49
40

Success

85%
68%
61%
48%

78%
82%

Success

54%

72%

55%

63%
92%
56%
96%
78%

Retention

96%
68%
75%
70%

89%
91%

Retention

77%

79%

68%

79%
94%
78%
100%
88%
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Compton

Division Dept

Division 1

Total

Division 2 ANTH
ART
BUS
CIS
ECON
HIST
HUMA
MUSI

Course

PSYC-5

ANTH-1

ANTH-2
ART-101

BUS-14
BUS-15
BUS-1A

CIS-30

ECON-1
ECON-2
HIST-101

HIST-102

HIST-140

HUMA-1

MUSI-

Research & Planning

Name A
Conn, Bradfield 29
DeHardt, Thomas 27
205
Pfeiffer, Jill 28
Parikh, Jalpa 5
Lezo, Alexandra 24
Smith, Gaysha 26
McGovern, Donna 2
McGovern, Donna 2
Ahmad, Manzoor 8
Khalilzadeh, 6
Mohammad
Keskinel, Meric 12
Keskinel, Meric 13
Black, Dustin 27
Radcliffe, Kendahl 20
Van Benschoten, 11
William
Murray, Ricky 36
Radcliffe, Kendahl 30
Van Benschoten, 11
William
Gillis, Amber 22
Noonan, Lloyd 32
Uch, Mandeda 18
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Total
Grades

44
45

380

42

42
36
37
19
13
35

44
40
37
34

64

76
40

30

44
40
63

Success Retention

82%
80%

77%

90%

33%
72%
81%
21%
38%
66%

50%

70%
73%
89%
85%
33%
80%
88%

67%

80%
83%
79%
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93%
87%

86%

93%
76%
83%
97%
42%
77%
86%

78%

77%
80%
92%
94%

66%

91%
98%

77%

84%
83%
86%



Compton

Division Dept
POLI
SOocCl

Division 2

Total

Division 3 ENGL
HDEV

Division 3

Total

Grand Total

Course

111
POLI-1

POLI-2

SOCI-101

SOCI-102

ENGL-1A

ENGL-1B
ENGL-1C

HDEV-
110

Research & Planning

Name

Flor, Paul
Georges, Joseph
Walker, Elizabeth
Flor, Paul
Aguilera, Peter
Haynes, Vanessa
Aguilera, Peter
Haynes, Vanessa

Gillis, Amber

Mayreis-Voorhis,
Morgan
Williams, Nikki
Maruyama, David
Gillis, Amber

Hill, Jennifer

Ekimyan, Roza

10
28

14
26

24
444

10

13

21
23

12
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734
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Total
Grades

40
33
43
13
43
40
16
42

1,024
24

21

48
23
32
66

29

243
1,647

Success Retention

73%
76%
77%
54%
67%
95%
75%
67%

71%
71%
57%

60%
70%
84%
73%

83%

71%
72%

February 2018

88%
82%
88%
69%
79%
98%
88%
69%

83%

88%

86%

88%
78%
91%
76%

90%

84%
84%



